
Trimble County HS
1029 Highway 421 N    Bedford, KY  40006-8699
School Phone: 502-255-7781      Home Phone:      Fax: 502-255-5126      frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us

Superintendent
Steve Miracle

Principal
Michael Slider

Asstistant Principal
Kerrie Stewart

Athletic Director
Frank Ragland

Varsity Golf (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 07 Williamstown Cardinal Hills 5:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 09 Walton-Verona Cardinal Hills 5:00PM
Monday Aug. 14 @ Henry County Henry County CC 5:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 15 @ Carroll County Fairway GC 5:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 22 @ Gallatin County Sugar Bay 5:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 23 @ Williamstown Eagle Creek 5:00PM
Thursday Aug. 24 @ Class A Regional @ Fairway GC Class A Regional @ Fairway GC 10:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 05 @ Owen County Fairway GC 5:00PM
S Thursday Sep. 07 Henry County Cardinal Hills 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 11 Carroll County Cardinal Hills 5:00PM
Thursday Sep. 14 Gallatin County Cardinal Hills 5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 19 @ NCKC Tourney @ Eagle Creek Eagle Creek 10:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 26 @ Regional Tournament @ TBD Regional Tournament @ TBD TBA
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